FAU810
C10-12010
Product ID C10-12010
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description FAU810
Long Description
FAU810 - Flame Analysis Unit, Dual Channel Complete Assembly with Dual Profibus
DPV1 and CI capability
CE-FM
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Combustion InstrumentsABB Product Family
-ABB Type Designation
90309000CN8
0.00Core Credit
India (IN)
China (CN)
Country of Origin
8543709990Customs Tariff Number
FlameScannerFront End Filter
0.907 kgGross Weight
FAU810Invoice Description
ValueUnavailableLicense Type
NoMade To Order
0 EAMaximum Order
Quantity
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
0Number of Channels
0Number of Processors
1 EAOrder Multiple
NewPart Type
-Product Name
13 cmProduct Net Height
12 cmProduct Net Length
0 kgProduct Net Weight
11 cmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
C10-11010
C10-11010-CI
Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
FAU810Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
2.36 in
*0.71 in
Screen Size
eachSelling Unit of Measure
ValueUnavailableSoftware Function
CNABB001EXPUStocked At
(Warehouses)
ValueUnavailableVersion
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
0Number of Batteries
Measurement and Analytics  → Combustion Instruments  → Flame Scanner Uvisor SF and FAU Series
Categories
2C10-12010